0000933698
0000920780
0000922884
0000941354
0000944579
0000915704
0000915666
0000916559
0000924099
0000933612
0000923288
0000935097
0000941820
0000937711
0000923924
0000936137
0000915950
0000892808
0000914646
0000942067
0000915416
0000923017
0000922546
0000915837
0000921441
0000923452
0000923871
0000938395
0000923917
0000934386
0000916162
0000915198
0000890317
0000921920
0000925069
0000941409
0000892778
0000934355
0000765673
0000921518
0000941291
0000925447
0000915247
0000921968
0000892841
0000941328
0000924225
0000941809
0000944313
0000923614

ALVISI
ANTONETTI
ARCARI
BALBONI
BAZZOCCHI
BELLINI
BRAGAGLIA
BUGANE'
CANE
CICIONI
CIPOLLETTI
COCCHI
COSTIGLIOLA
CRISTONI
CROCI
DALMASSON
D'ANDREA
D'ETTORRE

DI MENNA
ERASMO
FAUDONE
FERRARI
FERRO
FINELLI
GARDI
GIMIGLIANO
GIOMBI
GIRONDA VERALDI
LAGOZINO
MACCHIA
MAIOLANI
MAIOLI
MASILLA
MAZZOLI
MESSORI
MIGLIANTI
MIGLIORE
MINERVA
NAPOLETANO
OLIVA
ORDOQUI
PANCALDI
PARISINI
PASQUAROSA
PIGNATTI MORANO
RINALDI
ROTONDI
SABIR
SCUTERI
SEVERI

MATTEO
FERNANDO ANTON
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
PAOLO
TOMMASO
MATTEO
CHIARA
VALERIO
MICHELE
ANDREA
MATTEO
ANGELO
ETTORE
GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
DAVIDE
ALESSIO
VALERIA
NICOLO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
NICOLA
MATTEO
MATTIA
GIANMARCO
PAOLO
ALDO
RICCARDO
MATTEO
GIANMARCO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MARCO
ALESSIA
FEDERICA
THOMAS
SOFIA
LORENZO
GIANFRANCO
SIMONE
MICHELE
LUCA
MARCO
YOUSSEF
SILVIO
FEDERICO

14

10
21
21
21
29
20
19
27
18

26

24
16
19

22
27
22
15
20
24
30
14
26
20
23
26
24
25
18
20

Vo]

20
18
15
19
13

19
16
10
12



0000941371
0000922158
0000936224
0000915731
0000916058

TAGLIAZUCCHI
TAMPELLINI
VERCILLO
VINCENZI
ZACCHERONI

CRISTIAN
LUCA
FRANCESCA
TOMMASO
LODOVICO

20
16
25
26
11



